DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BURKAU OF LAND MAAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this for for proposals to drill of to re-where an abordioned well. Use form 3169-3 (APD) for such proposals. SUBMIT IN TRIFLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side. The other instruction of the othereven	orm 3160-5 August 2007)	UNITED STATE	S	OCD Arte	esla				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS NMLCOS822 B on of use this form for propositis for diff or to re-initer an abandoned well. Use form 31603 (APD) for such propositis. F. Hindian.Allotes or Tribe Name SUBMIT IN TRIFICATE - Other instructions on reverse side. 7. If Usi or CAVAgenement. Name and/or Vectors of the Submit of Cavagenement Asset of Vectors of Vec	DI								
abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposits. Differentiation of the summary supervised of the sup			LLS		NMLC063622				
Submit In The LARE Collect INSULLIONS of reference size. I. Type of Will Q ON Will	Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.						6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name		
Other Volter Construction Other O	SUBMIT IN TR	PLICATE - Other instru	ctions on rev	verse side.		7. If Unit or CA/Ag	reement, Nan	ne and/or No	
2. Notice of Intent 2. Check APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION 14. Casing Array and the second of th									
333 WEST SHEEILDAN AVE OKLAHOMA (TY) OK 73102 Ph: 405-552-3622 HACKBERRY 4 Location of Weil (Fourges, Sec. T. R. M. or Surrey Description) 11. County or Parish, and State EDDY COUNTY, NM Sec 29 T19S R31E NWNE 147FNL 2470FEL 32.638642 N Lat, 103.691338 W Lon 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Acidize Decem Subsequent Report Change Plans Presting Change Plans Presting Presting Recomplete Subsequent Report Change Plans Plag and Abadon Temporarity Nadoon 13. December Pageed or Completed Question (Clamp state all preliment data), inciding estimated stating, date of any propado over and previous during in state all preliment adtace in a nucling complete or the synthesis of advance over any state all preliment nation in the wink BLMBLA. Required assequent in synthesis and advance over any state all preliment nation in a synthesis of advance over advance ov	2. Name of Operator	Contact:	MEGAN MO pravec@dvn.co	RAVEC m			-00-S1		
4. Location of Well (Foreinge, Sec. T. R. M. or Survey Description) 11. County or Parish, and State Sec 29 T19S R31E NWNE 147FNL 2470FEL 22. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Acidize Decepten Notice of Intent Acidize Decepten Production (Start/Resume) Water Statu-O Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Other Final Abandonment Notice Congret to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Nandono Other Subsequent Report Congret to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Nandono Well Integrit Subsequent Report Congret to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Nandono Bother Subsequent Report Congret to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Nandono Bother 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting tate or any proposed work and generotimute duration there allow the Well Net on the Well Net Objeck Mater Disposal 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (the Generation scills and State Elde only allor all the flot within 20 dups/ State Disposal State Dis	333 WEST SHERIDAN AVE					ý			
32.638642 N Lat, 103.891393 W Lon 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Acidize Deepen Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-C Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Construction Reclamation Well Integrit Subsequent Report Change Plans Plag and Abandon Temporality Abandon Convert to Injection Plag and Abandon Temporality Abandon Subsequent Report Change Plans Plag and Abandon Temporality Abandon Gonvert to Injection Plag Back Water Disposal Plag and Abandon How Proposed or Completed Operation (Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting due of any proposed work and approximate duration there is the stard pertopic operations. The operation requestions are completed. Final Abandonnent Notices shall be field only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed. and the operator has determined hat the site is ready for final inspection. If the operator ready is a start with a start and with a start as a start with a start astart with				11. County or Parisl	h, and State				
TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Image: Notice of Intent Acidize Deepen Production (Start/Resume) Water Shul-C Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Construction Reclamation Woll Integrit Final Abandonment Notice Change Plans Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Other Image: Subsequent Report Change Plans Plug Back Water Disposal Other Other Image: Subsequent Report Change Plans Plug Back Water Disposal Other Other Other Other Other Image: Subsequent Report Imag			•			EDDY COUN	TY, NM		
Image: Notice of Intent Image: Acidize intervent Decepen intervent Production (Star/Resume) image: Water Shurd Image: Subsequent Report Image: Casing Repair New Construction image: Recomplete Image: Casing Repair New Construction image: Recomplete Image: Casing Repair Image: Casing Repair New Construction image: Casing Repair Image: Casing Repair New Construction image: Casing Repair	12. CHECK APP	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	O INDICATE	ENATURE OF	NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR OTH	ER DATA		
Notice of Intent Alter Casing Fracture Treat Reclamation Well Integrit Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Other Final Abandonment Notice Change Plans Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Subsequent Report Change Plans Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Subsequent Robits Convert to Injection Plug Back Water Disposal Its decempedicetionation Convert to Injection Plug Back Water Disposal Its decempedicetion in a new increast, a from Mido Asald to fild within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompleted on the over with effect one at result in a multiple completion in a new increast, a from Mido Asald to fild within 30 days following completion of the involved operation. State the down after at requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operation results in a multiple completion or recompleted, and the operation matcuts in a multiple completion or recompleted, and the operation results in a multiple completion for recompleted, and the operation results in a multiple completion or recompleted, and the operation results in a multiple completion or recompleted, and the operation results in a multiple completion or recompleted, and the operation results in a multiple completion or recompleted, and the operation results in a multiple completion results in a multiple complet	TYPE OF SUBMISSION	ИС		ΤΥΡΕ Ο	F ACTION		•		
Subsequent Report Subsequent Report Change Plans Convert to Injection Convert	■ Notice of Intent	otice of Intent		Deepen		Production (Start/Resume)			
Final Abandonment Notice Final Abandon ment Notice Gonvert to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Convert to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Convert to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Convert to Injection Plug ack Water Disposal Convert to Injection Plug ack Water Disposal Convert to Injection Plug ack Water Disposal Decempter borizontal period Convert to Injection Plug ack Water Disposal In economic to four measured and true verical depth of all perioden markers and zon Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLMBIA. Recomptetion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion of the work and approximate duration there we foso sks CIC, yld 1.74 cu tf/sk. Tail w/ 300 sks CIC, yld 1.34 cu tf/sk. Disp w/ 158 bbls FW. Circ 48 bbls cmt to surf. (4/1/14/4/1) TD 12-1/2? hole @ 2375?. RIH w/ 56 its 13-3/8? 68# J-55 BTC, set @ 514?. Lead w/ 560 sks CIC, yld 1.73 cu tf/sk. Tail w/ 450 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu tf/sk. Disp w/ 350 bbls FW. Circ 48 bbls cmt to surf. (4/13/14/14/14) TD 12-1/4? hole @ 4132?. RIH w/ 100 its 9-5/8? 40# J-55 BTC, set @ 4132?. Ist ead w/ 580 sks CIC, yld 1.73 cu tf/sk. Tail w/ 450 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu tf/sk. Disp w/ 310 bbls FW. No returns. DVT set @ 2420 8'. Open DVT. 2nd lead w/ 525 sks CIC, yld 1.66 cu tf/sk. Tail w/ 450 sks CIC, yld 1.30 cu tf/sk. Tail w/ 450 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu tf/sk. Disp w/ 310 bbls FW. No returns. DVT set @ 2420 8'. Open DVT. 2nd lead w/ 525 sks CIC, yld 1.46 cu tf/sk. Tail w/ 140 sks CIC, yld 1.30 cu tf/sk. Tail w/ 450 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu tf/sk. Disp w/ 310 bbls FW. No returns. DVT set @ 2420 8'. Open DVT. 2nd lead w/ 525 sks CIC, yld 1.46 cu tf/sk. Tail w/ for DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO CP, sent to the Carebad Committed to AFMSS for processing by JAMES AMOS on 09/28/2014 (13JA1	—					—			
Convert to Injection Converted Department of Plug Back Converted Department of Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration there if the proposed or Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration there if the proposed is to despend there worked depth were included to a perturbation of the constraint of the worked depth with a form 3100 43hall be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a form 3100 43hall be filed within 30 days (4/1/14-4/2/14) Spud @ 01:00. TD 28? hole @ 514?. RIH w/ 12 jts 20? 94# J-55 BTC, set @ 514?. Lead w 650 sks ClC, yld 1.74 cu ft/sk. Tail w/ 300 sks ClC, yld 1.34 cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 158 bbis FW. Circ 48 bbis emt to surf. (4/1/14/14) TD 12-1/12? hole @ 2375?. RIH w/ 56 jts 13-3/8? 68# J-55 BTC, set @ 2375?. Lead w/ 1355 sks ClC, yld 1.65 cu ft/sk. Tail w/ 450 sks ClC, yld 1.38 cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 310 bbls FW. Circ 340 sks cmt to surf. (4/13/14-4/14/14) TD 12-1/14? hole @ 41322. RIH w/ 100 jts 9-5/8? 40# J-55 LTC, set @ 4132?. 1st ead w/ 580 sks ClC, yld 1.38 cu ft/sk. Tail w/ 450 sks ClC, yld 1.38 cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 310 bbls FW. Circ 340 sks cmt to surf. (4. I hereby certify that the foregoing is inte and correct: Electronic Submission #252700 verified by the BLM Well Information System For DEVON ENERGY PRODUCT ON CO LP, sent to the Carisbad Committed to AFMSS for processing by JAMES AMOS Commi			_				🛛 Othe	r	
If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zome Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BLA. Required subsequent proofs shall be filed on the performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BLA. Required subsequent proofs shall be filed on the performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BLA. Required subsequent proofs shall be filed one testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices shall be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed. And the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.) (4/1/14-4/2/14) Spud @ 01:00. TD 26? hole @ 514?. RIH w/ 12 its 20? 94# J-55 BTC, set @ 514?. Lead w/ 650 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 158 bbls FW. Circ 48 bbls cmt to surf. (4/14/14-4/10/14) TD 17-1/2? hole @ 2375?. RIH w/ 56 jts 13-3/8? 68# J-55 BTC, set @ 2375?. Lead w/ 1355 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 350 bbls FW. Circ 340 sks cmt to surf. (4/13/14-4/14/14) TD 12-1/4? hole @ 4132?. RIH w/ 100 jts 9-5/8? 40# J-55 LTC, set @ 4132?. 1st lead w/ 580 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 310 bbls FW. No returns. DVT set @ 2420.8. Open DVT. 2nd lead wf 252 sks CIC, yld 1.86 cu ft/sk. Tail w/ 140 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 310 bbls FW. No returns. DVT set @ 2420.8. Open DVT. 2nd lead wf 252 sks CIC, yld 1.84 cu ft/sk. Tail w/ 140 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 183 bbls FW. Circ 156 sks cmt to surf. 14. 1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission #252700 verified by the BLM Well Information System For DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO LP. set to the Carlsbad Committed to AFMSS for processing by JAMES AMOS on 09/28/2014 (14JA1220SE). Name(Printed/Typed) MEGAN MORAVEC Title REGULATORY ANALYST Signature (Electronic Submission) Date 07/11/2014 THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE JAMES A AMOS Tritle_SUPERTION DATE	Final Abandonment Notice					•			
Committed to AFMSS for processing by JAMES AMOS on 09/28/2014 (14JA1220SE) Name (Printed/Typed) MEGAN MORAVEC Title REGULATORY ANALYST Signature (Electronic Submission) Date 07/11/2014 , Signature (Electronic Submission) Date 07/11/2014 , Date 07/11/2014 , Approved By ACCEPTED JAMES A AMOS Title SUPERVISORY PET Date 09/28 onditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or rrify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease hich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office Carlsbad Office Carlsbad	determined that the site is ready for 1 (4/1/14-4/2/14) Spud @ 01:00 w/ 650 sks CIC, yld 1.74 cu ft Circ 48 bbls cmt to surf. (4/8/14-4/10/14) TD 17-1/2? h 1355 sks CIC, yld 1.65 cu ft/s 340 sks cmt to surf. (4/13/14-4/14/14) TD 12-1/4? lead w/ 580 sks CIC, yld 1.73 FW. No returns. DVT set @ 2 140 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu ft/sk.	inal inspection.) D. TD 26? hole @ 514?. F (sk. Tail w/ 300 sks CIC, y tole @ 2375?. RIH w/ 56 j (c. Tail w/ 450 sks CIC, yld hole @ 4132?. RIH w/ 10 cu ft/sk. Tail w/ 450 sks C 420.8'. Open DVT. 2nd le Disp w/ 183 bbls FW. Cir Electronic Submission #	RIH w/ 12 jts 2 ild 1.34 cu ft/s its 13-3/8? 68 i 1.38 cu ft/sk i 1.38 cu ft/sk i 1.38 cu ft/sk clC, yld 1.38 c cad w/ 525 sk rc 156 sks cm 252700 verifie	20? 94# J-55 BT sk. Disp w/ 158 b # J-55 BTC, set . Disp w/ 350 bb 0# J-55 LTC, se cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 3 s CIC, yld 1.66 c at to surf.	C, set @ 51 obls FW. @ 2375?. L lls FW. Circ et @ 4132?. 310 bbls tu ft/sk. Tail v	4?. Lead ACC ead w/ 1st w/	oried in Alternation NMOX A	(8/19) Stracost CD XFCONS	
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE JAMES A AMOS TitleSUPERVISORY PET Date 09/28 onditions of `approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or rrify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease hich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office Carlsbad Office Carlsbad		For DEVON ENERG	GY PRODUCT	ON CO LP, sent AMES AMOS on	to the Carlsb 09/28/2014 (1	ad 4JA1220SE)			
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE JAMES A AMOS TitleSUPERVISORY PET Date 09/28 Onditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or rtify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease hich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office Carlsbad Office Carlsbad	Signature (Electronic	Date 07/11/2014							
Approved By ACCEPTED TitleSUPERVISORY PET Date 09/28 onditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or crify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease hich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office Carlsbad						SE			
rtify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease hich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Inter 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United	Approved By_ACCEPT	ED					Da	ic 09/28/20	
	ertify that the applicant holds legal or eq	uitable title to those rights in the		Office Carlsba	d.				
						ake to any department of	or agency of t	he United	
** BLM REVISED **					····· <u>a · <u>a</u> · <u>a · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u></u>				

Additional data for EC transaction #252700 that would not fit on the form

32. Additional remarks, continued

(4/25/14-4/28/14) TD 8-3/4? hole @ 12717?. RIH w/ 294 jts 5-1/2? 17# HCP-110 BTC, set @ 12717?. 1st lead w/ 383 sks CIH, yld 2.01 cu ft/sk. Tail w/ 1694 sks CIH, yld 1.28 cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 294.6 bbls FW. DVT set @ 4957.2'. Open DVT. Circ 208 sks cmt to half frac. 2nd lead w/ 242 sks CIC, yld 2.88 cu ft/sk. Tail w/ 270 sks CIC, yld 1.38 cu ft/sk. Disp w/ 115 bbls FW. Close DVT. Full returns throughout. RR @ 18:00 hrs.